
Summer Term 2024 Key Dates 
 

Children back to school  Monday 15th April 

  

Year 5 residential trip to Osmington Wednesday 24th – Friday 26th April 

Topic leaflet home to parents  Friday 26th April 

  

Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 

  

Key Stage 2 SATs – all Year 6 children to be 
present all week 

Monday 13th May – Thursday 16h May 

Image Musical Theatre visit for Key Stage 2 Friday 17th May 

Foundation Stage trip to Kingston Maurward 
Last day of half term 

Friday 24th May 
 

  

Half Term Saturday 25th  May  – Sunday 2nd June 

Children back to school Monday 3rd June 

  

Year 6 residential trip to Osmington Monday 3rd to Wednesday 5th June  

Sports Day – timings to follow Friday 7th June 

Y4 Multiplication Tables Check Weeks commencing 3rd and 10th June 

Y1 Phonics Screening Check Monday 10th to Friday 14th June 

Whole class photos Tuesday 18th June 

  

INSET DAY Monday 1st July 

  

Huish Episcopi Academy transition day and rest of 
school class swap day 

Wednesday 3rd July 

House rounders tournament – all year groups 
PTFA Summer Fayre after school 

Friday 5th July 

Key Stage 2 Talent Show – details to follow Wednesday 10th July at 7pm 

End of year reports sent home  
House cricket tournament – all year groups 

Friday 12th July 
 

Dinosaur workshops for whole school, funded by 
the PTFA – details to follow 

Tuesday 16th and Wednesday 17th July 

Year 6 Leavers’ assembly at 2.15pm, parents 
welcome 
Year 6 after school party, 4.00pm – 6.00pm, 

children dropped off and collected afterwards 

Thursday 18th July 

Last day of term Wednesday 24th July 

  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS Thursday 25th July –2nd September 

  

 


